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5=agreatdeal, 4 = quite alot,3 5 =excellent, 4 = pretty good, 3 5 = enthusiastic, 4 = encouraged, 3 5 = strongly agree, 4 = agree, 3
= some, 2 = a little, 1 = nothing = average, 2 = poor, 1 = no good = all right, 2 = disappointed, 1= =neutral, 2 = disagree, 1=
frustrated strongly disagree
1. I think that in this session | 2. On the whole, today's session 3. | am leaving this meeting feeling: 4. | will be able to incorporate today's 5. Comments of suggestions to improve
learned was: material into my teaching and/or the program
research
PLEASE BRING THIS SPEAKER
BACKI!!! (additional comment on #2 -
5 5 5 Better than excellent.)
A GREAT PRESENTER. | LOVED HER
5 5 5 4 EMOTION.
4 5 4 5
4 5 4 5
3 5 4 4
4 5 4 5 Great
4 5 4 5
3 5 4 4 Moving. Thank you.
Not to improve - but just to comment
that my "family" recently had an
experience with 2 different hospice
companies which was anything but as
4 5 4 4 you described - sad
5 5 5 5 Bring her back!
5 5 4.5 5 Excellent presentation
4 4 4 4
5 5 4 5
4 5 5 5
5 5 5 5
5 5 4 great!!
3 4 4 4
4 5 4 5 Superb! Very moving.
Condense amount of photos - speech -
audience with your experiences and
what we can learn. Work on reducing
"you know" and word repetition. Less
3 4 4 reading.
5 5 5 5 Great presentation
4 5 4 5 More time!



